  L
EN
G
TH
 (L
)
  6
5
  125
  125
  M6 TAPPED HOLES @ 25mm GRID
  1
00
LOCKING KNOB
M6 CLR SLOTS FOR MOUNTING
SPECIFICATIONS :
Aluminium alloy and Stainless steel construction.•
Black Anodised finish and precision turned finish for SS rods.•
Clamp with Locking knobs.•
Carriage with mounting M6 tapped holes at 25mm grid.•
25mm pipes are filled with epoxy mixture for having vibration damping properties.•
Available Sizes Model Number
200mm Length OM-DRP-200
300mm Length OM-DRP-300
400mm Length OM-DRP-400
500mm Length OM-DRP-500
600mm Length OM-DRP-600
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED